125 LC2 80 '98 <1998><EU><112682>

SHOCK ABSORBER
47570
ALTA
10 i
e
H i
L. L
i
T
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 51104010000 SHOCK ABSORB.PAIOLI MC56RB '96 1.00
2 56503086000 SPECIAL SCREW M10X47 WS=17 1.00
3 56503093000 SPECIAL SCREW M10X55 WS=17 1.00
4 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 2.00
5 0985100003 SELF LOCKING NUT DIN0985-M10 1.00
6 54310086100 SELF LOCKING NUT M10 CU WS=14 1.00
8 51104011055 SPRING 55-280 PAIOLI 0.00
10 54312024000 HOOK WRENCH CPL. 1.00




